No. C101519

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LEARNING LAB, INC.

ANN HEILMAN

308 E36THST

GARDEN CITY ID 83714-6525

ANN

HEILMAN

308 E36THST
GARDEN CITY ID 83714-6525

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City State
DIRECTOR ANNE MOREE GOSS 1937 TABLE ROCK RD BOISE D
PRESIDENT LYDIA POWERS 3117 CRESCENT RIM DR BOISE ID
VICE PRESIDENT GREG DONACA 625 N TRESA PL STAR D
TREASURER LAURA PETERSON 2807 E PARKRIVER DR BOISE D
DIRECTOR ANN HEILMAN LEARNING LAB INC 308 E 36TH ST GARDEN CITY ID
SAINT ALPHONSUS FOUNDATION 1055
SECRETARY JILL ALDAPE N CURTIS RD BOISE ID
IDAHO OFFICE FOR REFUGEES 1607 W
DIRECTOR PATTY HALLER JEFFERSON ST BOISE D
DIRECTOR RAKESH MOHAN 11121 W BODLEY DR BOISE ID
DIRECTOR PATTY NORTHROP 2324 N BROADVIEW PLACE BOISE ID
DIRECTOR BRIAN SAHR PO BOX 1773 EAGLE ID
DIRECTOR RYAN VESTAL 3660 S BASILICA WAY MERIDIAN ID
DIRECTOR VICKI FLUME 4431 HILLCREST DR BOISE ID
DIRECTOR ROBERT FALCO 205 S BARKVINE WAY STAR ID
DIRECTOR JULIE HAWKINS 12927 W WOODSPRING ST BOISE ID
DIRECTOR DENNIS CAIN 2085 S SPRINGBROOK LN BOISE ID
DIRECTOR CARLOS DIAZ 3474 S. CROSSPOINT BOISE ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83712
83706
83669
83706
83714

83706

83702

83709
83702
83616
83642
83705
83669
83713
83706
83706

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 101519

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Ann Heilman
Name (type or print): Ann Heilman

Date: 03/21/2016

Title: Executive Director

Processed 03/21/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




